Daily Seup with Croissant
French Onion Seup
Lobster Bisque with Creissan{
Poufine
Poutine with Montreal Smekcd Meat
Lobsier Poutine
Turkey Pantni
Lobster Panini
Eg¢ Salad on a Croissani with Cacsar Salad
Chicken Sandwich with Pecans, Cranberries, Caramelized Onions and
Maple Syrup, served on a laiser with Caesar Salad
Soup and Sandwich Combo.... Choice of Soup and 1/2 Sandwich
Shepherd’s Pie with Cacsar Salad
Chicken Pof Pic with (acsar Salad
Meaf Lasagna with Caesar Salad
BIT ont a (roissant with Ceasar Salad
(abbage Rolls with Caesar Salad
Monircal Smoked Meai on Rye with Cacsar Salad
Donair - spicy beei with a sweai garlic sance
with ceasar salad

$9.00
$12.00
$12.00

$9.00
$12.00
$14.60

$9.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$§15.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
§14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$11.00
$14.00
$18.00

3




Edd, Bacon & Cheese Breakiast Sandwich on Parisian Bread $8.00

With Home Frics $11.00
Waifles with Maple Syrup and Bacon $11.00
Pancakes (3) with Bacor $11.00
Side order of Home Frics or Bacon $5.00
Lobsier Breakiast Sandwich wifh Fried Eg¢ & Hollandaise Sauce on Parisian Bread $12.50
Wiih Home Fries $16.00

Discover our New Crazy Cookie Cofiee, your Taste Buds will Forever Thank Wu!




